MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSXF
GSX-R
RF R
GSXF
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R SP
GSX-RW

DISCO FRIZIONE GUARNITO FCC

MODELLO CILINDRATA
600
600
600
750
750
750
750
750
750

ANNI
1994 - 1997
1992 - 1993
1994 - 1997
1995 - 1997
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000
21441-17E21-000




